G10q 4 Pin Cap
O/A
Dia
105
Product Code Watts
(W)
Cap Colour
Appearance
Colour
Temp
(K)
Total
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
Rendering
Index/Group
Dimensions
(mm)
Energy
Rating
Order
Qty
Dia O/A
Single Carton
CIR22SPWW 22 G10q 4 pin Warm White 3000 1200 81/1B 29 210 12
CIR22SPCW 22 G10q 4 pin Cool White 4000 1200 81/1B 29 210 12
CIR32SPWW 32 G10q 4 pin Warm White 3000 2300 81/1B 29 300 12
CIR32SPCW 32 G10q 4 pin Cool White 4000 2300 81/1B 29 300 12
CIR40SPWW 40 G10q 4 pin Warm White 3000 3150 81/1B 29 400 12
CIR40SPCW 40 G10q 4 pin Cool White 4000 3150 81/1B 29 400 12
CIR60SPWW 60 G10q 4 pin Warm White 3000 4300 81/1B 29 400 12
CIR60SPCW 60 G10q 4 pin Cool White 4000 4300 81/1B 29 400 12
Circular Triphosphor fluorescent tubes
with 29mm tube diameter for use with
decorative luminaires, offering energy
efficiency and value for money.
• 10,000 hour life
• SPECTRA-PLUS Triphosphor
•  Excellent colour rendering and high
lumen maintenance
•  3000K warm white or 4000K cool white
colour options
T9 Circular Triphosphor